
The Cotswold Way Walk Itinerary 
102 miles !

Friday, May 30 -  depart OKC at 1:30 on Friday – fly to Chicago – land in London at 
7:00 a.m. on Saturday morning, May 31 -  take Heathrow Express to Paddington train 
station – catch train to Moreton-in-Marsh (1.75 hours), then catch a bus to Chipping 
Campden (15 minutes) for first night.   
(American Airlines – 777 jumbo wide jet) !
Saturday, May 31:  Chipping Campden – Cornerways Bed & Breakfast 
 (It’s the annual Carnival in Chipping Campden – big deal weekend! LOL) !
Sunday, June 1: Stanton – The Old Post Bed & Breakfast !
Monday, June 2: Cleeve Hill – Malvern View B&B !
Tuesday, June 3: Birdlip – Royal George Hotel !
Wednesday, June 4: Middleyard – Valley Views !
Thursday, June 5: North Nibley – Nibley House !
Friday, June 6: Old Sodbury – The Bell Bed & Breakfast at Old Sodbury !
Saturday, June 7: Cold Ashton – Laburnam Cottage (meal at Follys End Farm Shop) !
Sunday, June 8: Bath – Hilton Bath City !
Monday, June 9: London – Holly House Hotel (near Victoria Station) 
 (See “Wicked” in London on Monday, June 9 at Apollo Victoria Theatre 7:30 pm) !
Tuesday, June 10:  Depart London (Heathrow) at 11:55 a.m. and land in OKC at 7:00 
p.m.


